Résultats Brut cumulés

Nom/ prenom Tour1 Tour 2

Tot.

ONEGLIA-JOLY, Nathalie 47
PITOUT, Claire

MILAZZO, Andrea

PITOUT, Nicolas

91

138

TROMANS, Thomas 44
MANNINO, Eugene

THOMAS, Bernard

LOIRE, Vivien

91

135

MIHEL, Sébastien 39
BENTOLILA, Steeve

CORREALE, Herve

GUERRERO, Jean Michel

80

119

LOPEZ-LAZARO, Johann 40
DANIEL, Pierre

BOISELLE, Florent

MASSOT PELLET, Francois

78

118

SANTARELLI, Antoine 37
SORIA, Olivier

JEANNEL, Laurent

GARCIA LOPEZ, Pablo

80

117

GONNET, Jean-Baptiste 38
NOARO, Nicolas

NOARO, Jean-Frangois

POURBAIX, Patrick

79

117

FELENC, Jérémie 43
MALLET, Bernard

MONTERYMARD, Fabienne

CESCHIUTTI, Patrick

72

115

SAINTILLAN, Quentin 31
DERDERIAN, Philippe

DJERANIAN, Grégory

LUGINBUHL, Xavier

81

112

RUFFIER MERAY, Frederic 39
BARLET, Téo

GRISETI, Gérard

SQUECCO, Bernard

72

111

10

FORESTIER, Jérome 35
BRIAL, Jean-Luc

BRIAL, Dominique

MARZOCCQO, Daniele

75

110

11

PEYRICHOU, Nicolas 34
PACHECO, Luis

DA SILVA, Antonio

ALUNNO, Nicolas

74

108




12

COLIN, Victoria
ORTOLANI, Fabien
VINOIS, Guillaume
GARNEAU, Alexandre

33

73

106

13

DUBOIS, Clément
TADDEI, Nicolas

CHARPENTIER, Alain
HERRERA, Cédric Luffy

34

72

106

14

EYRAUD, Raphael
BERP, Alain
KENNEY, Laurent
GUFFANTI, Jacques

30

75

105

15

BARBI, Léonard
REY, Charles-Henri
PRIVE, Hubert
VIORA, Gabriel

35

70

105

16

ALONSO, Emilie
GAZZA, Sébastien
TASSONE, Christian
LEROQY, Luc

32

72

104

17

ROCHETIN, Mathias
GARINO, Stephane
RIEHL, Jean-Francois
BONSIGNORE, Eric

31

72

103

18

MARIN, Maeti
ZUCCHETTI, Enrico
NGUYEN, Jean-Luc
ROUSTAN, Daniel

31

69

100

19

BONNEF, Frank
BERTSCH, Philippe
CHAZEL, Stephane
GROS, Alain

33

64

97

20

GRIFFAUT, Marine
DECAYEUX, Benjamin
ZUCCOLINI, Daniel
AUGIER, Roger

24

70

94

21

MONTESI, David
MANIVET, Marc
GRIFFIN, Francis
VEAU, Frederic

18

71

89

22

PASTRE, Gautier

ANDRONNET, Jean Jacques

LE SEIGNEUR, Eric
GUERIN, Michel

24

60

84

CLUGNAC, Jean-Charles

HOUTART, Charles
JANIN, Remy

81

81




23

GIRAUD, Jack

24

PELTIER, Gregory 16
MATTHYSSENS, Thibault

CARTEREAU, Thomas

BENSA, Herve

62

78

25

MAINCENT, Leo 19
BENES, Antoine

BOERI, Claude

LOTFI, Tourkia

53

72

26

ROUSSILLE, Robert 13
DEMARTI, Georges

GAIDDON, Frédéric

JERIBI, Karim

50

63




